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FEATURES

LED Type: 

Size: 

Model: 

Height: 

Material: 

Beam Angle: 

Transmittance:  

1. The 50x50mm 12LED Lens 120° features an ultra-wide 120-degree beam angle for area lighting.

2. 12LED lens was designed by 3030LED with  low LED costs and high lighting e�ciency for luminaires.  

12LED lens 120° 3030LED for High Bay lighting
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ALHB50D12LED3030T120G

50x50(mm)

3.07mm

120°

PC-1250Z

＞90%

3030LED
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LENS LIGHT DISTRIBUTION & APPLICATION

LENS DRAWING

LED TYPE LED BRAND

120°

3030LED 3030LED

Address：905 Hengtai Chanye Building, No.1 of TangKeng LuKou Dong GuanTian,
Bao'shi Dong Road,Shiyan,Bao'an,Shenzhen 518108

optics@asahi-optics.com

Product 
Datasheet


